
PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

Union City Board of Education 
Board Meeting Schedule 
May 2025 to April 2026 

 
 

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education of the City of Union City, Hudson 
County, shall hold its caucus meetings and public sessions on the Thursday of the last week of 
each month at 5:00 p.m. and 6:30 p.m. will be the public session respectively at the Education 
Center, 3912 Bergen Turnpike, Union City, New Jersey (except when so designated) as follows: 
 
Thursday, May 29, 2025    Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m.  

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, June 18, 2025*              Caucus Meeting 4:00 p.m.  
@ Union City High School    Public Meeting Immediately to Follow 
Thursday, July 24, 2025*                      Caucus Meeting 4:00 p.m.  

Public Meeting Immediately to Follow 
Thursday, August 28, 2025*                Caucus Meeting 4:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting Immediately to Follow 
Thursday, September 25, 2025                Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m.  
Thursday, October 30, 2025    Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, November 20, 2025*   Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, December 18, 2025*               Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, January 29, 2026                  Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, February 26, 2026    Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, March 26, 2026                    Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, April 23, 2026                       Caucus Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Public Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
  

    
Justin Mercado 
Board Secretary 
 
 
 
ADOPTED:  May 16, 2025 
 
 


